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Trinidad and Tobago
Schedule ot Fees and Charges

Effective November 5th, 2018.
All fees are in TTD except where otherwise stated.

This is an extract of our overall fees used for personal banking
services and business banking services, charges not listed above
may be obtained from the Bank upon request.

All information is subject to change.

Online Banking & Mobile Banking

Personal Banking Clients

Monthly subscription fee FREE
Transfers between your accounts at

RBC Royal Bank FREE
Transfers to 3rd party local accounts at

RBC Royal Bank FREE
Transfers to 3rd party international

accounts, any destination $67.50*

Bill payments FREE

Stop payments $35.00

RBC SecureCard replacement $170.00

*Plus beneficiary charge if applicable. The beneficiary charge is the Foreign
Bank’s fee for effecting the payment. This charge will be deducted from the
amount sent unless otherwise indicated. Please ask your branch for details.
Business and Corporate Clients

Monthly subscription fee

Online Banking for Small Business FREE

Online Banking for Business $316.25 per month
Account to account transfer in same name

at RBC Royal Bank $0.25 per debit*
Transfers to 3rd party local accounts at

RBC Royal Bank $0.25*

Bill payments $0.25 per debit*
Stop payments $35.00
International Wire Transfers to any $67.50**
destination worldwide

RBC SecureCard replacement $170.00

* Charges apply to the Day to Day Business Account and on additional items
(outside of free transactions) within the Business Essentials Fixed Fee Plans.

** Plus beneficiary charge if applicable. The beneficiary charge is the Foreign
Bank’s fee for effecting the payment. This charge will be deducted from the
amount sent unless otherwise indicated. Please ask your branch for details.

To find out more about Schedule of Fees and
Charges or any other information not listed:

» Visit your nearest RBC Royal Bank branch
» Call 1-868-625-4RBC (4722)

» Or visit www.rbc.com/caribbean

Disclaimer

The content of this publication is to provide
information to our clients. While efforts are made to
ensure the accuracy and completeness of the
information at the time of publication, errors and
omissions may occur. You should not act or rely on
the information herein without seeking the advice ot
a professional. RBC Financial (Caribbean) Limited
and its affiliates specitically disclaim any liability
which is incurred as a consequence, directly or
indirectly, of the use and application ot any of the
contents of this publication. RBC Financial
(Caribbean) Limited, in its sole discretion, reserves
the right to amend the contents of this publication
with or without notice to users of the publication.
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